LEAGUE TABLES AS AT 11TH APRIL 2022 - FINAL TABLES FOR SEASON

League Table County Wide Division One

Team Name Played Won
The Martlets 8 6
Upper Beeding 8 5
Southbourne Rangers 8 3
Bognor Goodwood Greens 8 3
Fittleworth Bears 8 3
TOTALS 40 20

League Table County Wide Division Two

Team Name Played Won
Arundel Mullets 8 7
Mannings Heath 8 6
Downsman 8 3
Lavant Red 8 3
West Chiltington 8 1
TOTALS 40 20
League Table North East Division One
Team Name Played Won
Cowfold 10 7
Horsham Hotshots 10 7
Ashington 10 8
Haywards Heath Rollers 10 3
Southwater Sharks 10 3
Thakeham 10 1
TOTALS 60 29
League Table South West Division One
Team Name Played Won
Crablands Cormorants 10 8
Bognor Goodwoods Silver 10 5
East Preston Yellow 10 5
Crablands Bitterns 10 5
Arundel Swallows 10 4
East Preston Green 10 1
TOTALS 60 28
League Table South West Division Two
Team Name Played Won
Infinity 10 9
Fittleworth Swans 10 7
Crablands Avocets 10 5
Lavant Blue 10 3
Walberton Blue 10 3
East Preston Blue 10 3
TOTALS 60 30

Fixtures
Drawn

O O O O O o

Fixtures
Drawn

O O O O O O

Fixtures
Drawn

N OO FrLr OO

Fixtures
Drawn

A OPFLRL,P ONMNPEFRLO

Fixtures
Drawn

O O O o o o

0

Lost

2

U 1w

20

Lost

1

N oo N

20

Lost

2

O N O NN W

29

Lost

2

o U1 W pH

28

Lost

1

N NN 0w

30

For
369

313
262
263
268
1475

For
339
345
310
262
227

1483

For
425
428
395
318
319
291

2176

For
413
416
362
361
353
285

2190

For
463
414
402
329
314
273

2195

Shots
Against
244
303
299
327
302
1475

Shots
Against
237
249
315
325
357
1483

Shots
Against
308
297
318
399
396
458
2176

Shots
Against
328
359
348
348
355
452
2190

Shots
Against
294
287
373
378
436
427
2195

All promotions/relegations subject to ratification by County MC - see League Rule 4.

Diff
125
10
-37
-64
-34

Diff
102
96

-63
-130
0

Diff
117
131
77

-77
-167
0

Diff
85
57
14
13

-167

Diff

169

127
29

-122
-154
0

Points
36

27
22
18
17
120

Points
36
32
24
20

8
120

Points
49
42
40
21
16
12

180

Points
41
33
33
33
32

8
180

Points
49
42
34
23
16
16

180

Champions

Relegated
Relegated

Champions

Promoted

Relegated
Relegated

Champions

Champions

Relegated
Relegated

Champions

Promoted



