LEAGUE TABLES AS AT 11TH APRIL 2022 - FINAL TABLES FOR SEASON

League Table County Wide Division One										
			Fixtures			Shots				
Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points		
The Martlets	8	6	0	2	369	244	125	36	Champions	
Upper Beeding	8	5	0	3	313	303	10	27		
Southbourne Rangers	8	3	0	5	262	299	-37	22		
Bognor Goodwood Greens	8	3	0	5	263	327	-64	18	Relegated	
Fittleworth Bears	8	3	0	5	268	302	-34	17	Relegated	
TOTALS	40	20	0	20	1475	1475	0	120		
League Table County Wide D	ivision T	wo								
			Fixtures			Shots				
Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points		
Arundel Mullets	8	7	0	1	339	237	102	36	Champions	
Mannings Heath	8	6	0	2	345	249	96	32	Promoted	
Downsman	8	3	0	5	310	315	-5	24		
Lavant Red	8	3	0	5	262	325	-63	20	Relegated	
West Chiltington	8	1	0	7	227	357	-130	8	Relegated	
TOTALS	40	20	0	20	1483	1483	0	120		
League Table North East Divi	ision One	•								
_			Fixtures			Shots				
Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points		
Cowfold	10	7	1	2	425	308	117	49	Champions	
Horsham Hotshots	10	7	0	3	428	297	131	42		
Ashington	10	8	0	2	395	318	77	40		
Haywards Heath Rollers	10	3	1	6	318	399	-81	21		
Southwater Sharks	10	3	0	7	319	396	-77	16		
Thakeham	10	1	0	9	291	458	-167	12		
TOTALS	60	29	2	29	2176	2176	0	180		

League Table South West Division One

			Fixtures			Shots			
Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points	
Crablands Cormorants	10	8	0	2	413	328	85	41	Champions
Bognor Goodwoods Silver	10	5	1	4	416	359	57	33	
East Preston Yellow	10	5	2	3	362	348	14	33	
Crablands Bitterns	10	5	0	5	361	348	13	33	
Arundel Swallows	10	4	1	5	353	355	-2	32	Relegated
East Preston Green	10	1	0	9	285	452	-167	8	Relegated
TOTALS	60	28	4	28	2190	2190	0	180	

League Table South West Division Two

		Fixtures Shots								
Team Name		Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points	
Infinity		10	9	0	1	463	294	169	49	Champions
Fittleworth Swans		10	7	0	3	414	287	127	42	Promoted
Crablands Avocets		10	5	0	5	402	373	29	34	
Lavant Blue		10	3	0	7	329	378	-49	23	
Walberton Blue		10	3	0	7	314	436	-122	16	
East Preston Blue		10	3	0	7	273	427	-154	16	
	TOTALS	60	30	0	30	2195	2195	0	180	

All promotions/relegations subject to ratification by County MC - see League Rule 4.